Date

Name of Skipper
Bill Hanson
Zbigniew Pawlik
Joe Stoodley
Adam Pawlik
Jim Quiniff
Wayne Rathbun

Name of Skipper
Bill Hanson
Zbigniew Pawlik
Joe Stoodley
Adam Pawlik
Jim Quiniff
Wayne Rathbun

Name of Skipper
Bill Hanson
Zbigniew Pawlik
Joe Stoodley
Adam Pawlik
Jim Quiniff
Wayne Rathbun

Totals

Bill Hanson
Joe Stoodley
Zbigniew Pawlik

MISC

Wayne Rathbun
Jim Quiniff
Adam Pawlik

Race
Number

8/28/2021 1

Class
470
470
470
Laser R
Rebel
Rebel

8/28/2021 2

Class
470
470
470
Laser R
Rebel
Rebel

8/28/2021 3

Class
470
470
470
Laser R
Rebel
Rebel

470 Class
470
470
470

Rebel
Rebel
Laser R

Beaufort
Wind
speed
2
Single
Handed
Sail # Penalty
1740
1607
1647
177673
4179
4198

zZ2zZzzZzzZzzZzZZ

3

Single

Handed

Sail # Penalty
1740
1607
1647
177673
4179
4198

zZ2zZzzZzzZzzZzZZ

3

Single

Handed

Sail # Penalty
1740
1607
1647
177673
4179
4198

zZ2zZzzZzzZzzZzZZ

Sail #
1740
1647
1607

4198
4179
177673

Raw time
28.11
30.26
29.27
33.25
30.38
28.47

Raw time
29.07
33.44
28.11
37.29
29.16
28.41

Raw time
21.41
22.56
22.14
23.01
20.58
21.25

Race 1

N =

DPYC

Commadores Cup

Converted time Handicap

28.18
30.43
29.45
33.42
30.63
28.78

0.884
0.884
0.884
0.994
0.961
0.961

Converted time Handicap

29.12
33.73
28.18
37.48
29.27
28.68

0.884
0.884
0.884
0.994
0.961
0.961

Converted time Handicap

21.68
22.93
22.23
23.02
20.97
21.42

Race 2
4
3
6

-

0.884
0.884
0.884
0.994
0.961
0.961

Race 3
4
5
6

w =N

Corrected Time
31.878
34.423
33.314
33.622
31.873
29.948

Corrected Time
32.941
38.156
31.878
37.706
30.458
29.844

Corrected Time
24.525
25.939
25.147
23.159
21.821
22.289

Total
11
12
18
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